
COST DERIVATION SHEET 

 
 

PROJECT NAME: PROCUREMENT OF ALCOLOGNE STARTER SET 

PROJECT NO. QCSBCDPO-22-GM-798 

 
 

ALCOHOL STARTER SET (ALCOLOGNE)  

FOR 1,000 BENEFICIARIES 
Unit of Issue Quantity Unit Cost 

 

1. (1pc) Alcohol 98% grade (3.5L per gallon)  

2. (1pc) Fixative (120ml) 

3. (1pc) Fragrance Oil (120ml) 

4. (1pc) Glycerin Liquid (250ml) 

5. (1pc) Solubilizer (500g) 

6. (1pc) Distilled Water (6.6L) 

Equipment Tools 

7. (1pc) Weighing Scale (5kg capacity) 

8. (1pc) Measuring Pitcher (1L capacity) 

9. (1pc) Graduated Cylinder, Glass (50ml 

capacity) 

10. (1pc) Beaker, Glass (1000ml capacity) 

11. (1pc) Stirring Rod, Glass Size: 24cm 

12. (1pc) Squeeze Bottle size: 250ml-300ml 

capacity with bended spout 

13. (1pc) Apron size: 29.5inches x 20inches 

(LxW) with adjustable neck and waist string 

with SBCDPO logo size: 4.5cm x 5cm, colored  

Packaging 

14. (20pcs) PET, Clear bottle, spray cup (30ml) 

15. (20pcs) PET, Clear bottle, spray cup (50ml) 

16. (20pcs) PET, Clear bottle, spray cup 

(100ml) 

17. (2pcs) Sticker label, size: 8.25 inches x 

11.75 inches, colored (for pail/box) 

18. (30pcs) Sticker label for PET bottle, size: 

4.25cm x 5cm, logo, colored 

 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

 

Piece 

 

 

Piece 

Piece 

Piece 

 

Piece 

 

Piece 

 

 

 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

 

1,000 

 

 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

 

2,000 

 

360,000 

 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

 

______________ 

 

 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

 

______________ 

 

_______________ 

 

    

    

GRAND TOTAL  P_____________ 

 

 

  

 

 

Name: _________________________________________________________ 

Legal Capacity: __________________________________________________ 

Signature: _______________________________________________________ 

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: ________________________ 

 


