## **COST DERIVATION SHEET**

## PROJECT NAME: PROCUREMENT OF ALCOLOGNE STARTER SET PROJECT NO. QCSBCDPO-22-GM-798

ALCOHOL STARTER SET (ALCOLOGNE) FOR 1,000 BENEFICIARIES	<u>Unit of Issue</u>	Quantity	<u>Unit Cost</u>
1. (1pc) Alcohol 98% grade (3.5L per gallon)	Piece	1,000	
2. (1pc) Fixative (120ml)	Piece	1,000	
3. (1pc) Fragrance Oil (120ml)	Piece	1,000	
4. (1pc) Glycerin Liquid (250ml) 5. (1pc) Solubilizer (500g)	Piece	1,000	
6. (1pc) Distilled Water (6.6L)	Piece	1,000	
Equipment Tools			
7. (1pc) Weighing Scale (5kg capacity)	Piece	1,000	
8. (1pc) Measuring Pitcher (1L capacity)	Piece	1,000	
9. (1pc) Graduated Cylinder, Glass (50ml	Piece	1,000	
capacity) 10. (1pc) Beaker, Glass (1000ml capacity)	Piece	1,000	
11. (1pc) Stirring Rod, Glass Size: 24cm	Piece	1,000	
12. (1pc) Squeeze Bottle size: 250ml-300ml capacity with bended spout	Piece	1,000	
13. (1pc) Apron size: 29.5inches x 20inches (LxW) with adjustable neck and waist string with SBCDPO logo size: 4.5cm x 5cm, colored	Piece	1,000	
Packaging		00.000	
14. (20pcs) PET, Clear bottle, spray cup (30ml	) Piece	20,000	
15. (20pcs) PET, Clear bottle, spray cup (50ml	) Piece	20,000	
<ul><li>16. (20pcs) PET, Clear bottle, spray cup</li><li>(100ml)</li></ul>	Piece	20,000	
17. (2pcs) Sticker label, size: 8.25 inches x 11.75 inches, colored (for pail/box)	Piece	2,000	
18. (30pcs) Sticker label for PET bottle, size 4.25cm x 5cm, logo, colored	Piece	360,000	
	GRAND TOTAL		P
Name:			
Legal Capacity:			
Signature:			

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: